

St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 E. Charlotte St. P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 269-467-8935

Invoice me: _____

Attraction Sponsorship Agreement

Compa	any Name:		
Conta	ct Name:		
Addre	ss:		
City: _		State:	Zip Code:
Phone	:	Email:	
。Heri 。Ope 。Blan	tion to be Sponsored (plea tage Park/Hall n Class Antique Tractors ket Wheel n 52; Pedal Tractor Pulls,		ids Games (Circle preference)
As a th ●	nank you for your contribu Banner and/or signage w	tion of \$100 or more: with recognition to be hung at	Event.
As a th		tion of \$250 or more: with recognition to be hung at arquee during the week of Fa	
•	Banner and/or signage w Advertising on Digital Ma 1st 2 sponsors have the ting opportunity on Social		Event.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated to promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.

Page 1 of 2 Rev 11.6.2024

Contribution: \$_____ Paid: Check ____ Cash____



St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 E. Charlotte St. P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 269-467-8935

Attraction Sponsorship Agreement

Sponsors Signature	Date

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated to promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.

Page 2 of 2 Rev 11.6.2024